International nutrition

6 units (selection)

Takeshi Nikawa - Proressor / NH#EHT%K, Takashi Sakai - Associate Proressor / Ivmure for Evane Restrcr, Junji Terao - Proressor / A& FEK
Yuushi Okumura - Associate Proressor / MiEE7EK, Mihiro Yano - Associate Proressor / Ivsmmure rr Evone Restaren, Rintaro Yamanishi - Associate Proressor / ABEERFE

Ken-ichi Miyamoto - Proressor / ABFENE., Akira Takahashi - Proressor / NERER TSN

Target) A DMEHEDHERF - BIED 72 DI ITREFLEDHFRIZ R T EBTE R,
Z2 2T, ANBNCMU 72 RBE OIS Z L TH» SR T 5.

Outline) WHALEER DT LFAHITERE, S % I NV DI FHREY:, RELDHEARN:
HiNCTh 2 REHE R, AMOAEHKRE, & IRty E o
PRAEFEBIBEME, st & ICRENERA DRI, MEHEDEE DR
ZiEE, AHARBADOZITHICOWTEROGEEZ 45 5.

Manner) 7V ¥ bR 70 Y 2 7 ¥ — 2 W THETHESKT 3.

Notice) Hi7E, e-learning D FEZ L,

Schedule)

. Proteases in Pathophysiology (#124#: Y.Okumura)

. Diarrhea (243 A.Takahashi)

. Digestion of food protein in gut lumen (#147%: R.Yamanishi)

. Functional food science on plant polyphenols and pigment 1 (fH2435:

J. Terao)
. Functional food science on plant polyphenols and pigment 2 (fH3435:
J. Terao)

. Bacteriocins and biopreservatives (f1243%: M.Yamato)

. Probiotics and prebiotics (f1247: M.Yamato)

. Nutrition and D-amino acid metabolism ({147 T.Sakai)

. Nutrion and apoptosis (f12475: T. Sakai)

10. Carnitine and influenza encephalopathy (124%: M.Yano)

11. Food allergy (fH24%4: M.Yano)

12. Nutrition and aging (f12475: K Miyamoto)

13. Nutrition and mineral metabolism (1243 K.Miyamoto)

14. Physiology and nutrition in space (1247 T.Nikawa)

15. Unloading-mediated skeletal muscle atrophy (1243 T.Nikawa)

Evaluation Criteria) HfIRUL GEX - FHB), L AR — FARIC K DAFHiis 5.

Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=222797

Contact)
= Nikawa (nikawa@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Sakai (405 54, +81-88-633-7430, sakai@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Terao (+81-88-633-7087, terao@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
= Okumura (yuushi@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
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= Yano (yano@ier.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Yamanishi (+81-88-633-9366, rintaro@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Miyamoto (Molecular Nutrition, +81-88-633-7081, miyamoto@nutr.med.tok
ushima-u.ac.jp) Mai

= Takahashi (514 %, +81-88-633-9428, akiratak@nutr.med.tokushima-u.ac.]
p) MaiL
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